Ju oL L LLLLLL L]

douooooood

- i —% -

. - . T e =
7.5GPall 75000 U 000U noooogd

HRERNREREREEN
oo







oot touotgd o

ﬂit:%_itezsﬂﬂz OB

=221 s

EOAHIR LT, RESMH ST /8,
B S DES T LAY aRE,
FNSHSEFBRYE D5 /)8
HE R & DES TS ER
anzzcodrsigle s,

ﬂ' B i

CO: Hab5

1 i

Rig s
RO S |
R R
o e LS

r ,CH CH

H manayy YO8 & wmicssE /
% A EDERN, ™| Eented, -
¥ﬁf% S8 | i aEnn " RNA | Essa-aston L/

| 13,

R H AR

FaiER DL ST
W46IEEE], KIBROBMED 1 DE L TEEUFRRIENE,

: v | BBROSEARCISTURVCHELRL. HEEOER:

K2 TEBORMHELD, REHMROREBBIITI ITOET
i A gt

WMERICFFENTLICK - TBYENR - 2% - MbKFFED
R, SEEH o THREAE B RAR) R L, LI,
FUGARORSE, X9 - 4R - PYEST - KigEDERE
AREEA BN TULIED, R TH, BHERXIHIFTNTHD.

MEREODHEEPPE G2 THHEDRENMEFT &L, xR
POKERLDHREL >THRICEDZE, FRESITERTN
fze #46~40EEMOREMIRE, FREARIPICTFEIHAR
O_BRIERFCLHBEDROBETERECLED, FEHOOD
TR, BAR, NS, ZEPRBErEOEEeEE-
TEVWIFRLAF—RKEICH L LEA SNTLE,

 ———— ﬁ- F‘ﬂ'
[FigEFRT, A E éV

TES,  EHEARD | EeTe. | EWERH |




bbbttt uodod

NH. (<10}

=~ B =

i == rH
-

FZ/EIx107)

= |

K

B g

)

(= 10%)

0 M 100 150
B ]

114J1"[}’}1J L I"“"‘"ﬁd:E'._.-. TORTFZ /BEEDR

= B

o HANB T E AU = —UEBRET2L=4E,
TP EY Staniey MILLER. B ARISBENATE EABNTUE. ZORD, TREEOPIC, X5
In the classic Miller-Urey expenment. the heated gases o KR, FUEZT, KRID; 'H'f-'}“ il BRIl AN
thought to comprise the primitive atmosphere were foo TOERE, RINICEATZL P 'i'i% Hl. N ;L«’- l‘:’a""""-f G
_'-i-LIhjt"‘E'El\.‘{i to electrical discharges in a sealed, sterile en | PSS Tl DT '-_-_ ARED Ts Y oA g 1 2t ; 5 bis 30 1 T
vironmoent, Residues were collected in the lower cham BlRlLLDICREmh 7S /YL "’—.f.-k.T_" T'l.".'_' = .i-f_ ; *‘Jlﬂ BRiC
ber and analyzed, Results indicated that some of the VAR T oD ’l’”‘ﬂ'—'a TN

simple monomers of life could be produced sponta
neously under test conditions



Jotbotgbobobgbobgd

A7 EIAR— k304 FHEFEDOTT
EEEHmORE T, YEZEDA
AIED, REBTIEZERIVEECUIZDT & s
%. OV7OF)I—=UVIF, 7L .

— MNERIEREDOETIVE UTRIEBL |
fco 7 RILN—BCERIVINTELE g
EEEMNA DL, RBTEREEZRG |

h#o5Nd. CORMZE, AHOREE 8
HIETEZ DD BD.




Joooododddonn
bbbt otdboodoodogun

Jodoooodndnoiiooid O 400kmid

OO 10> Pa

0O -150

1 +120 [

bty oo tbtotund

ot

T . Lmuhwo

i 1
-.I _i:" <

ooooooood

Watts ™

Yy =
'|
M
1R
x{_
E :
<
|
4 !
Tk
|
L
Lo}
0 LSS

== Xray Flux (5 minute dota) Bagin: 2006 May 14
WetEm T Y KT ; g
107 E =
0=
e i
i1 F':H""".\ .”IL 'rl\} —_ N I.'E é

? P p A A -._d' :"'- "".;._,_L ""L_“‘_ |.'|_I',!|'.J}T'E E

3 e | L =
1! o % i | 1] .

AL L e :
Tial ™ - 1) |1I |¢l 1 |

= = L] =- e

=z h] \th "1 =z 7
1]
10 - P Pl L [T R
Moy 4 May 1= Moy 1% By 57
Unmessal Tims
ed 2005 May 16 Q0B 0F LITE Mowah S5FE Boulder



Jootdbootdbootdbootdoodootdbtouod

Jooooooooboobooboooouogg

gooouoogn






Jbobooobooddtgn

Jdodooboooooog3ssdododoooonon
o0bognbo.o1wd b

:

bbbttt gtdnd

600MPa
< 5700

1,000






Jootdbootdootdoodoodod

pyrophillite

dehydrated
tardigrades

W

perfluorocarbon

Teflon cdll

REEH

BEFEH  EHFH LW EHFE

CsFis (24 hrs)
7.5 GPa (20 min)
7.5 GPa (3 hrs)
7.5 GPa (6 hrs)
7.5 GPa (12 hrs)
7.5 GPa (24 hrs)

20
20
20
20
20
20

20
18
20
20
)

0
2
0
0
15
20

100%
90%
100%
100%
25%
0%




oo

g B
3 5
= o
[]
[1]
O E
r T T T
2 2 2 w o
S|enpiapul JO Jagquinpj
]
(al
(4]
L3
?
[]
(@)
(Q\}
r T T T
L © 2 w o

S|ENPIAIPUI JO JBqWINN

25

20

15

10

20

15

10

1200 [

20 -
)
0

30 0

== Control

& /.5GPa

o

— —

S[enpIAIpUl JO JaquinN

& 7.5GPa
="~ Control

L] ¥ ]
e] o w

— —

S[ENPIAIPUI JO JOQUIN]

r
[=)
od

15

10

oo odogdogd



oottt buotbtuotyn

1000 7.5GPad 2000 e 0O OO0 1000

2000 7.56GPall 2000 240000 OO 0O

3000 9.1x 102Pal 200 0 02000000000
oo ooodogd

ADpoooubo20bdz200doodood
o ouodogd




Jdobobotddboboootddboonod

Jododbodb i

HRERERERN HRERERERNREEN OO
Jooobbbbbh oot bbbd



goooon

oooooo

100
80
60
40

20

100
80
60
40

20

moopoooo = 0000

97.698.5 98.5 . ., 96 8 98.8
fo Jupe }

ooo ood Ooad

goooon

Ood

Jootdoogdoogod

Eopopoooo @ OOOO
95 197.8  97.698.2  98.597.5  95.898.2

ooad ooad

ooooobooooon

Ood Ood

100

80

60

40

oooood

20

100
80
60
40

oooooo

20
0

Joogboogood

EOoooooog I|:||:||:|D30|:|

98.5 96 4 97.8

95.9

933

78.4

gooon gooooon

ooodn

gooo

Jooouoggdod

Epooooo @ 0000300

98.5 97.5 96.4 98.2

78.4 .83-1

ooond oobooOodood oooo

oooon



oo doond

oogoon ogon

200 im

bbb tdbboigbtbipndootdboodboogbodod



HpEpN

bbb otdoodod

00 N
00000
000000 >
000000
oooooooooo

00O 000Ocryptopbiosis O OO Odiapause D OO OO OOOOO

oottt otdboodboodn
Jootdbotdbotdbootdbootdbootdboodbootubogd

oottt oo obotn

bbbt obtgyn
bbb otdbootdbootdolntii



